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AP CLAIMS FD

J MART #567

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS

J & M CYLINDER GASES INC
AT&T MOBILITY

PERRY COMPANY INC

CUMULUS BROADCASTING, INC
DECATUR YOUTH ENRICHMENT
DEPT OF MHMR- FINANCE BUR
CMS

ROBERTS GROUP INC

PEDDLER LAWNMOWER & BIKE
LEXISNEXIS

COMMUNITY FREE CLINIC OF
LANG'S SPORTING GOODS
PHOENIX RESEARCH IND. INC
ABL MANAGEMENT INC

ANTMAL TRACKS VETERINARY
MUNTERS CORPORATION
BELTLINE ANIMAL CLINIC
BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS
JERRY PATE TURF & IRRIGAT
W & W MANUFACTURING COMPA
WHNT-TV

WRSA-FNM

KILPATRICK COMPANY INC.
MADISON, LARRY W.
DIVOTECH GOLF CORPORATION
LADD'S

GULFEAGLE SUPPLY

COMMAND AUTOMOTIVE
INTERWEAVE TECHNOLOGIES
US FOODSERVICE INC

CAIN, GREG

DECATUR MILL SERVICE COMP
QUICKSCORES.COM

LYONS HR

KEELING COMPANY INC

B & B LANDSCAPING SUPPLIE
DAVIS, ESTELLA

DOWNTOWN REDEVELOPMENT
USA MOBILITY

USDA-APHIS

WILKS TRUCK TIRE LLC
HOLSTON GASES INC

BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS
PETSMART

MAYFIELD ENTERPRISES INC
PROCUT LAWN CARE

HEAVY MACHINERY AND TRACT
JOHNSON, LACEY

TETREAULT, JENNIFER

SOUTHRUST CLAIMS FUND

NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT

ACCOUNT

RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED

13

—

=
= =N O

912,
1198 .

,197.
417.
,730.
600.
738.
520.
131.
487 .
131.
,836.
382.
327.

45.
236.
174.
,694.
,137.
442.
250.
,433.
596 .
933.
,357.
168.
,132.
106.
,260.
,424 .
925.
721.
681.



New World Systems
DATE 9/21/09
TIME 8:16:45

CHECK #

CHECK DATE

PAYEE NAME

FINANCTIAL

CHECK REGISTER

STATUS

MANAGEMENT

STATUS DATE UPDATED

CHECK

AMOUNT

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

2

131472
131473
131474
131475
131476
131477
131478
131479
131480
131481
131482
131483
131484
131485
131486
131487
131488
131489
131490
131491
131492
131493
131494
131495
131496
131497
131498
131499
131500
131501
131502
131503
131504
131505
131506
131507
131508
131509
131510
131511
131512
131513
131514
131515
131516
131517
131518
131519
131520
131521
131522
131523
131524

9/17/2009
9/17/2009
9/17/2009
9/17/2009
/2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

NelNelieolNeloMNelNoiolNeiolNelioNeoiolNejiolNejlo Moo iolNelNoNejNo Moo JiolNe o lNojNo JNejlloJiolNelNojio Moo JNolNe o lNojlo JNojloJiolNe)
e T T e e e e e e T e e e e T T e e e e e e T e e e e e e T e T e T T T T T T T T T T T e T T S

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

e T T e e e e e e T e e e e e T e e e e e e e e T e e e e T e T e T e T T T T T T T T T T S S

WALLS, HARRY T.

CMC STEEL FABRICATORS INC
BEST DISTRIBUTING CO
FORBES PIANO & ORGAN CO
BROWN, JENNIFER

AMERICAN VILLAGE CITIZENS
ZETHER, LEILA

POPE, STEVEN TYRONE
STERRETT, JAMES RAYBURN
WHITE'S PLUMBING AND REPA
DECATUR GOLF CARTS, LLC.
ARROW HOCKEY
PROFESSIONAL'S GOLF SHOP
PING

MAINSTREET OF DECATUR INC
JANPAK/HUNTSVILLE
COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL
COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERS
ACTION TARGET INC

COOK'S PEST CONTROL INC
BARKER, BOB CO INC
DECATUR DAILY INC

DECATUR LOCKMASTER & SAFE
DECATUR CITY SCHOOLS
DECATUR UTILITIES

DOBBS EQUIPMENT CO INC
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATER
GULF STATES DISTRIBUTOR I
SAFETY KLEEN CORP

TRIDENT INSURANCE SERVICE
MORGAN CO ECONOMIC DEVELO
ARAMARK UNIFORM SERV INC
ARAMARK UNIFORM SERV INC
PRO-RAIN IRRIGATION SERYV
PUGH WRIGHT McANALLY
METAL FASTENER SUP CO INC
DECATUR/MORGAN CO

MYRON CORP

NARCOG

CITY WHOLESALE GROCERY
NETHERTON AUTO PARTS, INC
NAFECO INC

DAVIS, D. B. PLUMBING SUP
PEPSI COLA BOTTLING CO
PERSONNEL BOARD

TERRY, RONALD ELECTRIC IN
DECATUR MORGAN CO CHAMBER
THOMPSON TRACTOR CO INC
AIRGAS SOUTH

DECATUR PUBLIC LIBRARY
JOE WHEELER EMC

ZEE MEDICAL, INC
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SHELBY CONTRACTING COMPAN
MCABEE MEDICAL INC

AL DEPT OF REVENUE

SMITH SERVICE CORPORATION
MENTAL HEALTH CENTER-NCA
MORGAN CO HEALTH DEPT
DECATUR BOARD OF EDUCATIO
MUNICIPAL WORKERS' COMP F
VAUGHAN GAS &APPLIANCE CO
NO AL CHEMICAL CO INC
GOLDEN FLAKE SNACK FOODS
XEROX CORPORATION

10-70 FIRE EQUIPMENT
RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT SUPP
PAPA JOHN'S PIZZA/#679
TEMPLE INC

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY
GODWIN BARNETT

NCA MENTAL HEALTH BOARD
WESTMEADE PHARMACY CARE
AL DEPT OF PUBLIC HEALTH
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS
DUFFIELD AQUATICS, INC.
NO AL CAT & BIRD

BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD
FUELMAN OF ALABAMA/TAX EX
AL FIRE COLLEGE

NEW WORLD SYSTEMS

VERIZON WIRELESS

TVW ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 1
SANSOM EQUIPMENT CO INC
LANIER, FORD, SHAVER &
SHERMAN INDUSTRIES, INC
VINSON GUARD SERVICE INC
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG
MORGAN CO COMMISSION
ALLIED WASTE SERVICES #97
HUMPHRIES FARM TURF SUPPL
FIRST CHOICE PRINTING INC
NEXTEL SOUTH CORP

POWER CLEANING EQUIPMENT
DECATUR MORGAN CO CHAMBER
MORGAN CO EMCD

MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION
AGRILIANCE-AFC, LLC
T-MOBILE

COOK'S PEST CONTROL INC
VISION WHEEL

DECATUR MED-SURG CLINIC
ELWOOD STAFFING

WEST PAYMENT CENTER
WILEY, DAINE
TURFCARE-GREENSCAPES
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RECONCILED
RECONCILED
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RECONCILED
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RECONCILED
RECONCILED
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RECONCILED
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CHECK
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PAGE 4
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

CHECK # CHECK DATE
131578 9/17/2009
131579 9/17/2009
131580 9/17/2009
131581 9/17/2009
131582 9/17/2009
131583 9/17/2009
131584 9/17/2009

BANK AP TOTAL:

RECONCILED . .
NOT RECONCILED
VOIDED . . . .

UPDATED . .
NOT UPDATED

PAYEE NAME STATUS
C W JORDAN CONSULTING NOT RECONCILED
OSBORNE ANIMAL HOSPITAL NOT RECONCILED
NEVILLE'S LAWN CARE NOT RECONCILED
SYSTEM ID WAREHOUSE NOT RECONCILED
HOLIDAY INN OF DECATUR NOT RECONCILED
BRYAN ANIMAL CLINIC NOT RECONCILED
INTERIOR DESIGNS NOT RECONCILED
165 CHECKS
CHECKS .00
165 CHECKS 1,092,447 .24
CHECKS .00
CHECKS .00
165 CHECKS 1,092,447 .24



